
NO onion NO garlic

PUNJABI SAMOSA Crisp wheat parcel of spiced potato, 
tamarind chutney

ALOO KACHORI A crisp, spicy and fragrant bread & potato 
curry - a speciality of Agra & Mathura

SHAKARKANDI KI CHAAT Salad of smoked-roasted sweet 
potatoes with chutneys

JHAL MURI  Puffed rice with mustard oil, chilli, lemon and 
coriander

SUNDAL Warm salad of coconut, peanut and chickpeas 

CHUKUNDER CHAAP Beetroot & pine nuts croquettes with 
kachumber salad 

PANEER MAKHANI Indian cheese with creamy tomato sauce 
with dried frenugreek leaves

KATHAL MAKHANA BIRYANI Jackfruit and lotus seed biryani

ADRAKI GOBI

KHUMB MATAR

ALOO JEERA

PEELI DAAL

4.50

5.00

5.50

4.50

5.00

5.50

9.00

12.00

4.50

4.50

4.50

4.50

Suitable for Vegetarians

Contains nuts


