## - NO ONION NO GARLC -

PUNJABI SAMOSA Crisp wheat parcel of spiced potato, tamarind chutney €	4.50
ALOO KACHORI A crisp, spicy and fragrant bread & potato curry - a speciality of Agra & Mathura 🐓	5.00
SHAKARKANDI KI CHAAT Salad of smoked-roasted sweet potatoes with chutneys •	5.50
JHAL MURI Puffed rice with mustard oil, chilli, lemon and coriander	4.50
SUNDAL Warm salad of coconut, peanut and chickpeas	5.00
CHUKUNDER CHAAP Beetroot & pine nuts croquettes with kachumber salad     ✓	5.50
PANEER MAKHANI Indian cheese with creamy tomato sauce with dried frenugreek leaves  €	9.00
KATHAL MAKHANA BIRYANI Jackfruit and lotus seed biryani	12.00
ADRAKI GOBI ♦	4.50
KHUMB MATAR •	4.50
ALOO JEERA 🗸	4.50
PEELI DAAL	4.50